Newaygo County Area Promise Zone Donation Form

Donor name(s):	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Donation amount: \$	
Checks made payable to Newaygo Cour Donations by credit card can be made online a	
Thank you for investing in Newaygo County's youth Donations to the Newaygo County Area Promise Zo graduates with a tuition-free path to an associate de College or an apprenticeship program. We believe e financial means, should have the opportunity to earr	one will help provide high school egree from Muskegon Community every student, regardless of
Donor Signature	 Date



Please complete the form above and return to the Promise Zone at:

Newaygo County Area Promise Zone 4747 W. 48th Street, Fremont, MI 49412

231.924.8888 www.promise.zone apply@promise.zone